Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Wheeler - (964002) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.37
1:08.92
1:09.10
1:10.31
1:10.31

1:10.31

:110.85

:110.85

:110.85

11.73

:112.05

112.33

:113.49

:119.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.37
1:08.92
1:12.33
1:09.10
1:10.31
1:10.31
1:10.31
1:10.85

1:10.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
521
517
491
491
491
480
480
480
462
456
451
430
342

WA Pts

534
521
451
517
491
491
491
480
480

Round

F
H
H

m I I I T

I I T

Round

F

I I T

N

I

Date

21/01/18
21/01/18
30/04/17
22/01117
22/01117
22/01/17
22/01/17
22/01117
22/01117
30/05/16
21/02/16
29/10/117
21/02/16
18/07/15

Date

21/01/18
21/01/18
29/10/117
30/04/17
22/01/117
22/01117
22/01/117
22/01/117
22/01117

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
ASA East Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
ASA East Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon

London

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1

3

Club Swam Under Level

Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1
Basildon Ph 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.85
1:11.78
1:12.05
1:13.49

1:19.29

Copyright 2024

462
456
430
342

22/01117
30/05/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
18/07/15

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

Basildon
Luton

Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



