## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellie Wheeler - (964002) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.37	534	F	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:08.92	521	Н	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:09.10	517	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.31	491	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.31	491	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.31	491	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.85	480	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.85	480	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.85	480	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:11.73	462	Н	30/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:12.05	456	F	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:12.33	451	Н	29/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:13.49	430	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:19.29	342	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.37	534	F	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:08.92	521	Н	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:12.33	451	Н	29/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:09.10	517	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.31	491	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.31	491	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.31	491	F	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.85	480	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:10.85 Copyright 2024	480 <b>1</b>	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.85	480	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:11.73	462	Н	30/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:12.05	456	F	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:13.49	430	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:19.29	342	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS